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HH Size =>
Gross Income

$60,000
$65,000
$70,000
$75,000
$80,000
$85,000
$90,000
$95,000
$100,000
$105,000
$110,000
$115,000
$120,000
$125,000
$130,000
$135,000
$140,000
$145,000
$150,000
$155,000
$160,000
$165,000
$170,000
$175,000
$180,000
$185,000
$190,000
$195,000
$200,000
$205,000
$210,000
$215,000
$220,000
$225,000
$230,000
$235,000
$240,000
$245,000
$250,000
$255,000
$260,000
$265,000
$270,000
$275,000

Free

Free

Free
51,387
$2,143
$2,900
$3,278
$4,034
54,791
S5,547
$6,304
$7,060
$7,816
$8,195
$8,951
$9,708
510,464
$11,220
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977

S

SEATTLE PRESCHOOL PROGRAM

2023-24 Tuition Sliding Fee Scale - SMI
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Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
$1,009
$1,387
$2,143
$2,900
$3,278
$3,656
$4,413
$5,169
$5,547
$6,304
$6,682
$7,438
$7,816
$8,573
$8,951
$9,708
$10,086
$10,842
$11,220
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977

4

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
51,387
51,765
$2,143
$2,900
$3,278
$3,656
$4,034
$4,791
S5,169
S5,547
$5,925
$6,682
$7,060
$7,438
$8,195
$8,573
$8,951
$9,329
$10,086
$10,464
$10,842
$11,220
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
$1,009
$1,387
$1,765
$2,143
$2,900
$3,278
$3,656
$4,034
$4,413
$4,791
S5,169
$5,547
$5,925
$6,304
$6,682
$7,438
57,816
$8,195
$8,573
$8,951
$9,329
$9,708
$10,086
$10,464
$11,220
$11,220
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977
$11,977

6

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
$1,009
$1,387
$1,765
$2,143
$2,143
$2,900
$2,900
$3,656
$3,656
$4,034
$4,413
$4,791
$5,169
$5,547
$5,925
$6,304
$6,682
$7,060
$7,438
$7,816
$8,195
$8,573
$8,951
$9,329
$9,708
$10,086
$10,464
$10,842

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
$1,009
51,387
$1,765
$2,143
$2,521
$2,900
$2,900
$3,278
$3,656
$4,034
$4,413
$4,791
S5,169
S5,169
S5,547
$5,925
$6,304
$6,682
$7,060
$7,438
$7,438
$7,816
$8,195
$8,573

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
$1,009
$1,387
$1,387
$1,765
$2,143
$2,521
$2,900
$2,900
$3,278
$3,656
$4,034
$4,034
$4,413
$4,791
$5,169
$5,169
$5,547
$5,925
$6,304
$6,682
$6,682



