

SEATTLE PRESCHOOL PROGRAM

2023-24 Tuition Sliding Fee Scale - SMI Estimated Annual School Year Tuition*

Revised 3/17/23

HH Size => Gross Income	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
\$60,000	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$65,000	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$70,000	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$75,000	\$1,387	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$80,000	\$2,143	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$85,000	\$2,900	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$90,000	\$3,278	\$1,009	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$95,000	\$4,034	\$1,387	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$100,000	\$4,791	\$2,143	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$105,000	\$5,547	\$2,900	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$110,000	\$6,304	\$3,278	\$1,387	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$115,000	\$7,060	\$3,656	\$1,765	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$120,000	\$7,816	\$4,413	\$2,143	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$125,000	\$8,195	\$5,169	\$2,900	\$1,009	Free	Free	Free
\$130,000	\$8,951	\$5,547	\$3,278	\$1,387	Free	Free	Free
\$135,000	\$9,708	\$6,304	\$3,656	\$1,765	Free	Free	Free
\$140,000	\$10,464	\$6,682	\$4,034	\$2,143	\$1,009	Free	Free
\$145,000	\$11,220	\$7,438	\$4,791	\$2,900	\$1,387	Free	Free
\$150,000	\$11,977	\$7,816	\$5,169	\$3,278	\$1,765	Free	Free
\$155,000	\$11,977	\$8,573	\$5,547	\$3,656	\$2,143	Free	Free
\$160,000	\$11,977	\$8,951	\$5,925	\$4,034	\$2,143	\$1,009	Free
\$165,000	\$11,977	\$9,708	\$6,682	\$4,413	\$2,900	\$1,387	Free
\$170,000	\$11,977	\$10,086	\$7,060	\$4,791	\$2,900	\$1,765	Free
\$175,000	\$11,977	\$10,842	\$7,438	\$5,169	\$3,656	\$2,143	\$1,009
\$180,000	\$11,977	\$11,220	\$8,195	\$5,547	\$3,656	\$2,521	\$1,387
\$185,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$8,573	\$5,925	\$4,034	\$2,900	\$1,387
\$190,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$8,951	\$6,304	\$4,413	\$2,900	\$1,765
\$195,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$9,329	\$6,682	\$4,791	\$3,278	\$2,143
\$200,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$10,086	\$7,438	\$5,169	\$3,656	\$2,521
\$205,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$10,464	\$7,816	\$5,547	\$4,034	\$2,900
\$210,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$10,842	\$8,195	\$5,925	\$4,413	\$2,900
\$215,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,220	\$8,573	\$6,304	\$4,791	\$3,278
\$220,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$8,951	\$6,682	\$5,169	\$3,656
\$225,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$9,329	\$7,060	\$5,169	\$4,034
\$230,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$9,708	\$7,438	\$5,547	\$4,034
\$235,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$10,086	\$7,816	\$5,925	\$4,413
\$240,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$10,464	\$8,195	\$6,304	\$4,791
\$245,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,220	\$8,573	\$6,682	\$5,169
\$250,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,220	\$8,951	\$7,060	\$5,169
\$255,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$9,329	\$7,438	\$5,547
\$260,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$9,708	\$7,438	\$5,925
\$265,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$10,086	\$7,816	\$6,304
\$270,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$10,464	\$8,195	\$6,682
\$275,000	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$11,977	\$10,842	\$8,573	\$6,682